WDWL-5S25DT-AM
LED Amber Zone Warning Light
Features
■ Die cast for superior heat dissipation
■ Adjustable trunnion mounting bracket
■ Vertical fins maximize heat dissipation
■ Low power consumption
■ Projection lens
■ Amber zone warning light
Image of the Applied LightBeam Pattern
54.543.532.521.51-1-1.5-2-2.5-3-3.5-4-4.5-5 0.5-0.5 0
0
0.5
-0.5
1
-1
[Unit : mm]
Dimensions [Unit : mm]
Mating Connector : DT06-2S175.0mm (6.89”)
74.9mm (2.95”)
64.0mm (2.52”) 10.9mm (0.43”)
28
.5
m
m
(1
.1
2”
)
14
.4
m
m
(0
.5
7”
)
54
.0
m
m
 (2
.1
3”
)
LED
420g25W IP69K 15G 10-60V
LED Lighting
WELDE
Specification
25W
WattageInput voltage
DC 10~60V
Current draw(@12V)
2.08A
IP69K
IP rating
800lm
Luminous fluxWeight
420g
Black
Housing color
15G
Vibration rating Lifespan
50,000hrs
Operating
temperature
-40℃~+80℃